
Bag_Vendors
reusable

12/15/2011
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4EverBags (303) 719-4885;

(720) 488-1212
5994 S. Holly St. #102, Greenwood Village, CO  80111 4everbags.com

Adapt Consulting, Inc. 888-782-6974 13618 Lemay St., Van Nuys, CA  91401-1114 www.adaptadspecialty.com
Alchemy Goods Seattle, WA alchemygoods.com
All Green Things Woodland Hills, CA www.allgreenthings.com
Amazing Recycled Products Denver, CO www.amazingrecycled.com
Arcadia Logos Etc. 626-447-9839 404 Patricia Way, Arcadia, CA 91006
B. Happybags Phoenix, AZ www.bhappybags.com
B2B: American Made Bags Line Los Angeles, CA b2bworldsource.logomall.com
Baggu 800 605 0759;

(858) 952-1032
2505 Via Pisa, Del Mar, CA 92014 Baggubag.com

BagitSystem.com Dundee, OR www.bagitsystem.com
Bags on the Run (602) 432-6653 1725 W Williams Dr, Suite B33, Phoenix, AZ 85027 www.bagsontherun.com
Bearse USA Chicago, IL www.bearseusa.com
Best Promotions, Inc. 800-720-2247;

914-944-4556 x101;
914-944-4556 x109

42 Stone Avenue, Ossining, NY 10562 www.bestpromotionsinc.com

Bethel Plastics 714.533-8500 1900 Raymer Ave., Fullerton, CA 92833 www.bethelplastics.com
BioBag 727.789.1646 Palm Harbor, FL www.biobagusa.com
Bringyourbag.com Ontario, Canada www.bringyourbag.com
Buy Green (888) 928-9473 x812 14 Goodyear, Suite 135, Irvine, CA  92618 www.buygreen.com
Chico Bags 530-342-4426x255 Chico, CA www.chicobag.com
Clothes Made From Scrap Palm Coast, FL www.clothesmadefromscrap.com
Command Packaging 323.446.3280;

323.446.3302
Vernon, CA www.commandpackaging.com;

www.truereusablebags.com
Convention Totes 866.638.1161 13400 Riverside Dr. #207 , Sherman Oaks, CA 91423 www.conventiontotes.com
Crestline Co., Inc. (800) 221-7797 P.O. Box 2027, Lewiston, ME  04241-2027 www.crestline.com
Crown Poly (323) 585-5522 5700 Bickett St., Huntington Park, CA 90255 www.crownpoly.com
Earthwise Bags, Inc. 818-847-2174 x305 2819 Burton Av, Burbank, CA  91504 earthwisebags.com
Eco Handbags.ca Quebec, Canada eco-handbags.ca
Ecosilk Bags South Lismore, Australia www.ecosilkbags.com.au
EcoSphere, Inc. 760.977.8912
Ella Vickers Wrightsville Beach,NC www.ellavickers.com
Envirosax 858 201 6351 8520 Production Ave., San Diego, CA  92121 www.envirosax.com
Enviro-Tote, Inc. 800-868-3224 4 Cote Ln, Bedford, NH  03110-5805 www.enviro-tote.com
Etcetera, Etcetera, Etcetera (951) 679-6621 26100 NEWPORT RD., A-12 #35, MENIFEE , CA   92584-9095
Factory Direct Promos 954-346-0730 x105 3770 NW 124th Av, Coral Springs, FL  33065 www.factorydirectpromos.com
Flip and Tumble El Cerrito, CA www.flipandtumble.com
Gecko Traders Littleton, CO www.geckotraders.com
Geiger 561-236-5559 www.i3promo.com
GoGreenBag 888-716-8228  x215 Newburgh, NY 12550 www.gogreenbag.com
Green Bag 888-246-2283 San Francisco, CA greenbagco.com
Green Vets LA 310.202.9007
Hilex Poly (800) 845-6051 101 E. Carolina Ave., Hartsville, SC 29550 www.hilexpoly.com
ID&A - New Concepts 707-338-2778  925 Lakeville Street 108, Petaluma, CA 94954 www.ideanewconcepts.com
Its Green 91-135-2733477 India www.itsgreen.in
Jaksak Santa Maria, CA www.jaksak.com
JP Monkey Santa Barbara, CA www.jpmonkey.com/home.php
June Fifteen, Inc. Culver City, CA (jute bags manufactured in India) www.june15collection.com
Kankaria Group (parent);
The Jute Shop (child)

91-98-3100 0110;
91-33-2247 2286 

India www.kankariagroup.com;
www.thejuteshop.com

Kool Pak www.koolpak.com
LL Bean Freeport, ME www.llbean.com
Marantz and Associates 323.588.6800 2131 E. 51st St., Vernon, CA 90058 www.cooperativepurchasers.com
Oasis Bags 877-286-2747 Quebec, Canada www.oasisbags.com
OneBagAtATime (888) 478-3886 8915 S La Cienega #F, Inglewood, CA  90301 www.1bagatatime.com
Orange Halo Atlanta, GA & Orange County, CA www.orangehalo.com
Orginal Green Bags LLC 714-697-2523 17595 Almahurst St, Suite 218, Industry, CA 91748 www.originalgreenbags.com
Papermart 800-745-8800 Orange, CA www.papermart.com
Patagonia Reno, NV www.patagonia.com
Perfect LLC www.perfectline.com
Performance Packaging (702) 240-3457 x232 6430 Medical Center St., Ste. 102, Las Vegas, NV  89148 www.performance-packaging.com
PrintGlobe, Inc. 800-989-2181 4115 Freidrich Ln Ste. 200, Austin, Texas  78744 www.printglobe.com
PROMOidea 310-394-0131 937 Third St. Suite 103, Santa Monica, CA 90403 www.promoidea.net
Rbag.com Pacoima, CA www.rbag.com
Rebel Green Milwaukee, WI www.rebelgreen.com
Reisenthel Gilching, Germany www.reisenthel.com
ReJAVAnate Reusable Bags (877) 725-0859 Irvine, CA www.ReJAVAnate.com
Reuseit (888) 707-3873 3944 S. Morgan St., Chicago, IL 60609 www.reuseit.com
ReuseThisBag.com 877.334.5323 x702 811 N. Catalina Ave. #2316, Redondo Beach, CA  90277 www.reusethisbag.com
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Roplast (530) 532-9500-112 Oroville, CA www.roplast.com
Rui Xiao Shopping Bag 86-0532-80622606 China www.realsalefirst.com
Safe Designs, Inc. (650) 508-2370  Ext:109 541 Taylor Way, Suite 2, San Carlos, CA  94070 www.safedesigns.com 
Simply Green Solutions 626-943-2828 x102 1107 Fair Oaks Bl #349, South Pasadena, CA  91030 www.simplygreensolutions.com
SKN New York , NY www.getskn.com
SmartCycle 877-310-9649 Jamestown, RI www.smartcycle.com
The Cloth Bag Company Atlanta, GA www.clothbag.com
The Inconvenient Bag Monterey Park, CA www.theinconvenientbag.com
WeCareBags 951-203-8599 Division of EZ Products Intl., LLC., Oceanside, CA 92054 www.wecarebags.com
Weisenbach Specialty Printing (800) 778-5420 437 Holtzman Ave., Columbus, OH 43205 www.weisenbach.com
Westlake Packaging, Inc. Agoura Hills, CA www.bottlesintobags.com
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International Paper (901) 419-7375 Houston, TX www.ipaper.com
Duro (281) 859-4933 Houston, TX durobag.com
American Forest & Paper Association (916) 443-0282 1111 Nineteenth Street, NW, Suite 800, Washington, DC  20036www.afandpa.org


